Bus

Direction
qadiuas;visual stop — findGLanans1 uluey;Big C Extra
Bang Yai

30 stops

Open route schedule

RTUa;visual stop

ASIVIUATUMAILRDENDAaUIILA;Opposite The Mall
Bangkae

UNLUAZRN 1;Tri Chutha 1 Village
nundumaTuladionuaun; Technology Yanyont College
auuuv'ln;Bang Phai Road

MyUIUunIU 1undu - lunan;Nantawan Wongwaen
-Pinklao Village

NAULBAUIILIN - N1eYAufien;Before Bangwaek - Kan-
chanaphisek Intersection

Targumathilaudu; Triple M Showroom
Qsﬁm%m‘nuéo;Wut Charoen Transport Ltd., Part.

ANTEFUNTIUUA - NYaurien (w1aan);Phrannok - Kan-
chanaphisek Interchange (Outbound)

ﬂaaqmoﬁaﬂ;Khlong Bangnoi
mswjﬂmuﬁﬂmeﬁmﬂam;Opposite The Thai Bar

durananule / twazswiglanwsa ngaunfiien;South-
erner Association / The Paseo Park Kanchanaphisek

nyuuduiiiaa;Honey Ville Village

mw]mnuuﬁmﬁlfmé (ﬁquLmu);Opposite Atsawa
Phichet Road (Wongwaen side)

fGaunieyurien 13/1;Soi Kanchanaphisek 13/1

AaaYU1IN1a;Khlong Bangtan

. Bus 01.77 N NATINEUALADENDARLIILA - mg'ﬁmﬁamao;The
mall Bang Khae Department Store - Bua Thong Village

= val o e =) Vi
—— s ¥, el
Al )

338

R ¥ ¥ L d e
B A-77 — WRETTWAURANADEUIARUNUA - WUl

Go to website

Route schedule
Indiuav;visual stop — ngidnansn uluey;Big C Extra
Bang Yai

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: r»3,61"’1’}1»1,&1\1;visual stop
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

n.2-03
w2213

LIRLIIN Y, = A
Uinasa u.2412
i 0.2-05

w2417

AN E——— Uf\)ﬂS)g_,-T'-' | ;
S J...r'J-L'b

02080

£ nut &

i 4

off 00202

NSOINWUKIUAS . §io2.03-

3310 ool e
U1 2703 5
o211 f
0,212 Yoz
ok w202 120 g
4201 5
23 WuRALAS
1001 : B
nn. 100 l,~ 308 i ETR
Y 26" "% 4 i

£ @ OpenStreetmagggﬁH{:bumr&
BusMaps
2waw; The mall Bang Khae Department Store - Bua Thona...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-77-4199042276-3097768274
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-77-4199042276-3097768274
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-77-4199042276-3097768274

mjmwmu“fiuﬂ'ﬁﬂﬁaéﬁ;Chuan Chuen Park Villa

Iaea5e3%:; Wat Sri Prawat
Snduinies;Wat Som Kliang
Tasta unvluiey;Lotus Bangyai

ANy UIudna1sue Julnan;Latdarom Pinklao Village
(Opposite)

aaeIanseliu;Soi Wat Phra Ngoen
afaanunuI;Soi Kantana
ugﬁﬂu‘B‘ﬁ'\ﬂi;Chichakorn Village
waginuN1A;Soi Wat Bang Co
mg'ﬁ'\uw'szfluB;Phrapin Village 3
auuKAIAUNT;Kaew In Road
aaauIvey;Bang Yai Market

o

ingidnarns1 uluey;Big C Extra Bang Yai

$.77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



